
HORARIO 1º A
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

Cono

Cono

Cono

Cono



HORARIO 1º B
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

Cono

Cono

Cono



HORARIO 2ºA
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

Cono

Cono

Cono



HORARIO 2ºB
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

Cono

Cono

Cono



HORARIO 3ºA
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª Cono

Cono

Cono



HORARIO 3ºB
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª Cono

Cono

Cono



HORARIO 4ºA
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª



HORARIO 4ºB
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª



HORARIO 5ºA
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª



Cono Cono

HORARIO 5ºB
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

Cono

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª



Cono

HORARIO 6ºA
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

Cono

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª VALORES
VALORES

Cono



HORARIO 6ºB
LUNES

MIÉRCOLES
MARTES JUEVES VIERNES

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

Cono Cono

Cono VALORES

VALORES


